


MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

Year 6 Camp

Year 11/12 Hospitality 
Camp Year 6 Camp

Year 4 Camp Year 4 Camp Year 4 Camp

Science Week

P&F Pie Drive 
Closes P&F Meeting

National Day 
Against Bullying 

& Violence Family Working Bee

Book Week
Book Week

Costume Parade Opti-MINDs

Year 9 Camp 

Parent Seminar Year 9 Camp

Student Free Day 
(QCAA Moderation)

Year 9 Camp

Book Week 
Musical (Primary)

Year 9 Camp

Father's Day Stall

4

5

6

7

8

Chinese Study Tour 
Jinan (8 days)

THURSDAY

P&F Pie Drive
Delivery



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Mega Junction

Primary SPT 
Conferences

Primary SPT 
Conferences

Year 10 Work 
Experience Week Year 5 Camp Year 5 Camp

Term 3 Ends
Yr 12 Celebration Day

Yr 3 & 5 Camps 
Yr 2 Class Sleepover

Vacation Care Begins

Year 3 Camp
Year 2 Class 
Sleepover

30

Student Free Day

Father's Day

8

9

10

1

Year 12 Mock Exam 
Week



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

Term 4 StartsStudent Free Day Mega Launch P&F Meeting

King's Birthday Prep Info Night

Open Day

Japanese Study 
Tour Yamanashi

(11 days)

Parenting Seminar

Year 12 External
Exams Start Year 7 Info Night

P&F and Volunteer 
Thank You Event

1

2

3

4

5

Japanese Study 
Tour Inage (9 days)



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

Year 12 Graduation
& Formal

Year 12 Thanksgiving
& Guard of Honour

Year 12 Finish

Flourish Info Night

Year 7 Challenge Day

Orientation Day P-6 
2025

Term 4 Ends P-11

Primary Pres Night
Year 6

Graduation Dinner

Christmas Carols

Remembrance Day
Secondary

Presentation Night
Christmas Mega

Junction

Student Free Day Student Free Day

5

6

7

8

9



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Christmas Day Boxing Day

New Year's Eve






